In-Kind Contributions

* Occupation is required for any contributor who makes a contribution of $250.00 or more in an election.

DATE

7/15/09
7/20/09
7/23/09
7/24/09
8/3/09

8/8/09

8/15/09
8/17/09
8/18/09
8/19/09
8/19/09
8/21/09
8/22/09
8/27/09
9/9/09

9/9/09

9/9/09

9/12/09
9/21/09
9/22/09
9/22/09
10/3/09
10/4/09

ORGANIZATION NAME

John Curry Construction

ABC Printing Company, LLC

LAST NAME
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Curry
Silva
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez

Martinez

FIRST NAME
Susana
Susana
Susana
Susana
Susana
Susana
Susana
Susana
Susana
Susana
Susana
Susana
Susana
Susana
Susana
John
Frank
Susana
Susana
Susana
Susana
Susana

Susana

ADDRESS

6125 N Jornada Rd.
6125 N Jornada Rd.
6125 N Jornada Rd.
6125 N Jornada Rd.
6125 N Jornada Rd.
6125 N Jornada Rd.
6125 N Jornada Rd.
6125 N Jornada Rd.
6125 N Jornada Rd.
6125 N Jornada Rd.
6125 N Jornada Rd.
6125 N Jornada Rd.
6125 N Jornada Rd.
6125 N Jornada Rd.
6125 N Jornada Rd.

2511 N. Telshor
406 N Main St.

6125 N Jornada Rd.
6125 N Jornada Rd.
6125 N Jornada Rd.
6125 N Jornada Rd.
6125 N Jornada Rd.
6125 N Jornada Rd.

CITY

Las Cruces
Las Cruces
Las Cruces
Las Cruces
Las Cruces
Las Cruces
Las Cruces
Las Cruces
Las Cruces
Las Cruces
Las Cruces
Las Cruces
Las Cruces
Las Cruces
Las Cruces
Las Cruces
Las Cruces
Las Cruces
Las Cruces
Las Cruces
Las Cruces
Las Cruces

Las Cruces

STATE
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

SUSANA
0
MARTINEZ

Total In-Kind Contributions:

2,411.98

ZIP

88012
88012
88012
88012
88012
88012
88012
88012
88012
88012
88012
88012
88012
88012
88012
88011
88001
88012
88012
88012
88012
88012
88012

OCCUPATION *
DISTRICT ATTORNEY
DISTRICT ATTORNEY
DISTRICT ATTORNEY
DISTRICT ATTORNEY
DISTRICT ATTORNEY
DISTRICT ATTORNEY
DISTRICT ATTORNEY
DISTRICT ATTORNEY
DISTRICT ATTORNEY
DISTRICT ATTORNEY
DISTRICT ATTORNEY
DISTRICT ATTORNEY
DISTRICT ATTORNEY
DISTRICT ATTORNEY
DISTRICT ATTORNEY
OWNER

OWNER

DISTRICT ATTORNEY
DISTRICT ATTORNEY
DISTRICT ATTORNEY
DISTRICT ATTORNEY
DISTRICT ATTORNEY
DISTRICT ATTORNEY

AMOUNT
54.97
18.09
47.29
33.49
50.11
572.10
29.53
90.30
30.28
123.20
28.78
43.97
482.38
78.13
62.65
70.00
209.50
55.37
32.26
151.90
33.20
19.28
95.20

In-Kind Contributions (B2)



